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DATE SHEET FOR B.Ed/M.Ed SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2015 (To be Held in September 2016)

Date: 17-08-2016 Ref No: 2721 /QPPS/CE

Starting Time: 2:00 pm

Date Degree Group | Course Code |Course Title
B.Ed I BED-A11 |Introduction to Education
Thursday, September 22, 2016
M.Ed I MED-C11  |Philosophy of Education
B.Ed I BED-A12  |English Language Communications Skills
Friday, September 23, 2016 g guag
M.Ed 1l MED-C12  |Education Psychology and Guidance
M.Ed Il MED-C13  [History of Education
Monday, September 26, 2016 y
B.Ed I BED-A13  |Method of Teaching
B.Ed Il BED-A14 |Introduction of Computer in Education
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 P
M.Ed 1l MED-C14 |Educational Testing,Measurement and Assessment
Wednesday, September 28, 2016 B.Ed 1] BED-A15 |Teaching Profession and Educational Law
M.Ed I MED-C15 |Research Methods in Education
B.Ed 1l BED-A16 |Human Development and Learning
Thursday, September 29, 2016
M.Ed I MED-C16 |Educational Administration
. B.Ed Il BED-A17  |Assessment in Education
Friday, September 30, 2016
M.Ed Il MED-C17  |Curriculum Development
B.Ed I BED-A18 |Classroom Management
Monday, October 03, 2016
M.Ed Il MED-C18 |Instrucational Technology
Tuesday, October 04, 2016 B.Ed Il BED-A52 |Teaching of Physics
B.Ed I BED-A56 |Teaching of Pakistan Studies
M.Ed Il MED-C53 |Human Resourse Management
Wednesday, October 05, 2016 M.Ed Il MED-C56 |Assessment and Evaluation in Guidance
B.Ed 1l BED-A19  |Curriculum Development
B.E Il BED-A53 |Teaching of Chemistry
Thursday, October 06, 2016 Il BED-A57 |Methods of Teaching Urdu
M.Ed Il MED-C54 |Counselling Techniques
B.Ed Il BED-A54 |Teaching of Biology
Friday, October 07, 2016 B.ED I BED-AS8  |Teaching of General Science
M.Ed Il MED-C51  |Educational Law
Holidays of Ashura
B.Ed Il BED-AS5 |Teaching of English
Friday, October 14, 2016 B.Ed Il BED-A51 |Teaching of Mathematics
M.Ed L MED-C99 |Organizational Behaviour (in lieu of thesis)
Monday, October 17, 2016 M.Ed Il MED-C52  |Eduacational Planning and Financing
M.Ed Il MED-C55 |Educational and Vocational Guidance

DATE SHEET OF TEACHING PRACTICE B.Ed SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2015 Starting Time: 10:00 am Group | Only

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 ‘ B.Ed ‘ | ‘BED-A71 ‘B.Ed Practice Teaching

If found any clash /error please report to the undersigned

Dr. Muhammad Zubair
AddlI.Controller of Examinations

GC University Faisalabad.
041-9201037




